WED THU FRI SAT SUN
HOG BALL SECOND CHANCE SENIOR DISCOUNT
1 2 3 A 5
2 PM 1PMWUP| 2 PMEB
2PM $25 $200 2PM 2PM
$251$200 $251$200 3PM $301$351$500
6 PM $251$351$300
6 PM $251$351$300 6 PM $451$55 | $1,000 6 PM
$301$351$500 $451$55 | $600 $301$351$500 7PM LAST CHANCE $301$351$500
$200 2nd Chance
8 9 10 " 12
2 PM B10 FOR $1,000 $1,199 $500 | $250
$2§ |P$M200 $251$200 2PM 1 PMWUP | 2 PM EB 2 PM $35 | $500
- $251$200 3 PM $250 2nd Chance
$301$35 | $500 $45 | $55 | $600 6:30 PM $1,199 Regular Games $251$351$300
$200 2nd Chance $301 $35 1 $500 7PM Last Chance $45$55 $600
15 16  $6001$250 17 18 19
2PM T 2PM 1PMWUP |2 PM EB 2PM
$251$200 $251 $200 $251$200 - $301$351$500
$251$351$300 $351$55 $251$351$300 ’ $301$35 1 $500
$45 | $55 | $600 $600 Reg Games $451$55 | $600 7PMLAST CHANCE
$250 2nd Chance
n 8o % go5r0R$250 |B  ¢1,109 % 45001250
2PM $251$200 2 PM 1PMWUP |2 PMEB 2 PM $35 | $500
$251$200 $25 1 $250 3 PM $250 2nd Chance
6 PM 6 PM Early Bird $391$59
6 PM $251$35 $300 , 6 PM
$301$35 | $500 $45 $55| $600 $30?§305P|'2500 $17’:°I9VIQBRLegl'"I?rD(J;1I;I(es $251$351$300
$200 2nd Chance wit $451$55 | $600
29 30 - 3
2PM $25 | $200 2PM CASH BALL JACKPOT BONUS ON
$251%$200 $251%$200 THURSDAYS, BOTH SESSIONS
6 PM EVERY THURSDAY IN OCTOBER, WE WILL ADD $200
6 PM $251$351$300 6 PM TO THE MATINEE & $500 TO THE EVENING SESSION
$301$351$500 $451$55 1 $600 SRl CASH BALL JACKPOT. ONE-TIME-ONLY ADD ON.
$200 2nd Chance
B-10 FOR $1,000 $1,199 SCARIEST COSTUME CONTEST SPOOKY GLOW
FRIDAY, OCT 10 SUPER SATURDAYS SAT, 0OCT 2513 PM WITH DJ EX
6:30 PM SAT, OCT 11 & 2513 PM 1ST PLACE - $700 | 2ND PLACE - $500 SAT, 0CT 2517 PM
BINGO ON $1,199 REGULAR GAMES 3RD PLACE - $300 | 4TH PLACE - $100 $300 GAMES
B-10 FOR $1,000 Giveaways to all guests with Buy-In. The contest will be held during the 3 PM intermission break. $1,000 SPECIAL
& ANY NUMBER ENDING While supplies last. Participants must have a Buy-In to enter the contest. Masks
IN O FOR $600 must be worn only during judging if part of your costume.

No costume or makeup that are offensive, culturally or
politically insensitive, or contains hate symbols.

CLOSED MONDAY & TUESDAY.
PROGRAM SUBJECT TO CHANGE. MANAGEMENT RESERVES ALL RIGHTS




